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PesyabTaTn axoBoro icnury

3i cemiajgbHOCTI 025 My3u4uHe MUCTEI[TBO

Kpukin Aprem
KaprnioB Anppiit
Tokapuyk €BaHremnina
Makyxa Muxaitno
BbaipoBa Onbra
Ps6okias AHacTacis
Posymenko Karepuna
KynikoBa Anna
UYebanenko Osnena
Bnanosa Csitiiana
Kopnienko Mapis

MinirmazoBa Onekcanapa
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195
193
187
185
195
170
172
174
178
150
171
189



